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Description

199101030000
01630

01/03/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WAUGH,
HARRY M. &
JULIA M

324 318 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 137

199101180000
18500

01/18/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BLUE,
LAUCHLIN E.

326 310 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
67, PAGE 49

199101180000
18810

01/18/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 334 Other:BOOK
NO 321, PAGE
770

199101280000
28090

01/28/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 196

199101280000
28430

01/28/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 971

199101150000
14180

01/15/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

325 899

199101160000
15750

01/16/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES

325 973 Other:BOOK
309, PAGE 837

199102040000
35270

02/04/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

327 996 14 31 Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION,
LOT 8

199102070000
39570

02/07/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

328 676

199103180000
79140

03/18/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

333 797

199103060000
68340

03/06/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES RONNIE
GULLEDGE
CONST CO

332 110

199103080000
70480

03/08/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

332 581

199103110000
72070

03/11/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 898

199103110000
72050

03/11/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 898

199103130000
74580

03/13/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

333 374 14 31 Lot#:58
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199103130000
74870

03/13/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

333 373 14 31 Lot#:56
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:LOT 57,
SOUTHLAKE,
1ST ADDITION

199103290000
90530

03/29/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KYSER,
WILLIAM B. &
SHARO

335 610 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 79,
PAGE 32



199104040000
95810

04/04/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

336 784

199104120001
04330

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 950

199104120001
05330

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 952

199104120001
05440

04/12/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

337 952

199104250001
18750

04/25/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HYATT,
ROBERT M. &
JANIE

340 23 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
230, PAGE 286

199104290001
20070

04/29/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

340 419

199104290001
20260

04/29/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

340 419

199104290001
20660

04/29/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

340 420 Other:REAL
BOOK 425,
PAGE 865

199105080001
32400

05/08/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
RICHARD W. &
LIND

342 116 Other:REAL
BOOK 310,
PAGE 83

199105090001
33780

05/09/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAYTON,
GORDON O. &
DELOR

342 299 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
403, PAGE 307

199105090001
33860

05/09/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

342 288 Other:REAL
BOOK 328,
PAGE 405

199105100001
35630

05/10/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 546

199105100001
35980

05/10/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 546 Other:BOOK
330, PAGE 33


