Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
											Description
199101030000 01630	01/03/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WAUGH, HARRY M. & JULIA M	324	318				Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 137
199101180000 18500	01/18/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLUE, LAUCHLIN E.	326	310				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NC 67, PAGE 49
199101180000 18810	01/18/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	334				Other:BOOK NO 321, PAGE 770
199101280000 28090	01/28/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	196				
199101280000 28430	01/28/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	971				
199101150000 14180	01/15/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	325	899				
199101160000 15750	01/16/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES	325	973				Other:BOOK 309, PAGE 837
199102040000 35270	02/04/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	327	996	14	31		Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION, LOT 8
199102070000 39570	02/07/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	328	676				
199103180000 79140	03/18/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	333	797				
199103060000 68340	03/06/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RONNIE GULLEDGE CONST CO	332	110				
199103080000 70480	03/08/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	332	581				
199103110000 72070	03/11/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	898				
199103110000 72050	03/11/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	898				
199103130000 74580	03/13/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	333	374	14	31		Lot#:58 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103130000 74870	03/13/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	333	373	14	31		Lot#:56 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:LOT 57, SOUTHLAKE, 1ST ADDITION
199103290000 90530	03/29/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KYSER, WILLIAM B. & SHARO	335	610				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 79 PAGE 32

199104040000 95810	04/04/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	336	784		
199104120001 04330	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	950		
199104120001 05330	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	952		
199104120001 05440	04/12/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	337	952		
199104250001 18750	04/25/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HYATT, ROBERT M. & JANIE	340	23		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 230, PAGE 286
199104290001 20070	04/29/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	340	419		
199104290001 20260	04/29/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	340	419		
199104290001 20660	04/29/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	340	420		Other:REAL BOOK 425, PAGE 865
199105080001 32400	05/08/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, RICHARD W. & LIND	342	116		Other:REAL BOOK 310, PAGE 83
199105090001 33780	05/09/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYTON, GORDON O. & DELOR	342	299		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 403, PAGE 307
199105090001 33860	05/09/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	342	288		Other:REAL BOOK 328, PAGE 405
199105100001 35630	05/10/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	546		
199105100001 35980	05/10/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	546		Other:BOOK 330, PAGE 33